
Based on tote data through 12/31/2025

From To
UNDERPAY 
(OVERPAY)

Under (Over) 
CUMULATIVE

Purse Account C/O from 2024 1,554,204.94
1/1/2025 1/31/2025 1,618,710.86 3,172,915.80
2/1/2025 2/28/2025 585,777.69 3,758,693.49
3/1/2025 3/31/2025 1,910,937.43 5,669,630.92
4/1/2025 4/30/2025 235,989.00 5,905,619.92
5/1/2025 5/31/2025 -203,861.35 5,701,758.57
6/1/2025 6/30/2025 -656,639.19 5,045,119.38
7/1/2025 7/31/2025 -826,904.25 4,218,215.13
8/1/2025 8/31/2025 -661,104.21 3,557,110.92
9/1/2025 9/30/2025 -2,162,095.56 1,395,015.36

10/1/2025 10/31/2025 -514,119.36 880,896.00
11/1/2025 11/30/2025 -1,240,875.27 -359,979.27
12/1/2025 12/31/2025 2,108,070.23 1,748,090.97

YTD Totals 193,886.02 -1,748,090.97
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